
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 23, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

Due to impending inclement weather, all matters scheduled for Sydney Night Court this evening, 
February 23, are cancelled and rescheduled for Monday, March 16, 2026, at 6:00 pm.

8992244

8980340

8980341

8990870

Case

ABOMARZOUQ, LOLOH

BARRON, PHILLIP

BARRON, PHILLIP

HUSSAIN, HEDIAH

Name

1037607-1

1035513-1

1035513-1

896672-4

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

     .8

    2.2

    2.2

    1.0


