

**Due to impending inclement weather, all matters scheduled for Sydney Night Court this evening, February 23, are cancelled and rescheduled for Monday, March 16, 2026, at 6:00 pm.**

Sydney Provincial Court  
Cases Scheduled For February 23, 2026  
In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

<b>Case</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Person Alias</b>	<b>Charge</b>	<b>Fed</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Hearing Reason</b>	<b>Case Age Mnths</b>
8992244	ABOMARZOUQ, LOLOH	1037607-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	.8
8980340	BARRON, PHILLIP	1035513-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	2.2
8980341	BARRON, PHILLIP	1035513-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	2.2
8990870	HUSSAIN, HEDIAH	896672-4	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	1.0